
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE CLASS

5.02.2024 Monday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
5.02.2024 Monday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Red Blood Cell Disorders-Anemia of blood loss, Hemolytic Anemias Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

5.02.2024 Monday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Anemia of Diminished Erythropoiesis, Polycythemia Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

5.02.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biophysics Positron Emission Tomography (PET) Bircan Dinç MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

5.02.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biophysics Single Photon Emission Computed Tomography (SPECT) Bircan Dinç MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

5.02.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

5.02.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Agents Used in Dyslipidemia Kevser Erol MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

5.02.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Agents Used in Dyslipidemia Kevser Erol MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

5.02.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME
5.02.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
5.02.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

6.02.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
6.02.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
6.02.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME
6.02.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Non-Neoplastic Disorders of White Blood Cells Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

6.02.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Viral Structure Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

6.02.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

6.02.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics Ultrasound Imaging Techniques Bircan Dinç MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

6.02.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biophysics Sterilization of Medical Devices Bircan Dinç MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

6.02.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME
6.02.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
6.02.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

7.02.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

7.02.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Neoplastic proliferations of white cells, lymphoid neoplasms 1 Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

7.02.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Neoplastic proliferations of white cells, lymphoid neoplasms 2 Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

7.02.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Blood Physiology Overview  Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

7.02.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
7.02.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

7.02.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Viral classification Rabia C. Sarınoğlu MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

7.02.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Viral Replication Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

7.02.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

7.02.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Topographic Anatomy
Gluteal region: Gluteal muscles

Gluteal region: Hip joint 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

7.02.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Topographic Anatomy
Gluteal region: Gluteal muscles

Gluteal region: Hip joint 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

8.02.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
8.02.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
8.02.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Agents Used in Cytopenias; Hematopoietic Growth Factors Fatih Özdener MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

8.02.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Agents Used in Cytopenias; Hematopoietic Growth Factors Fatih Özdener MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

8.02.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Plasma cell neoplasms and related entities Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

8.02.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

8.02.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Viral Pathogenesis Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

8.02.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Hemostasis and Coagulation Mehmet Ozansoy MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

8.02.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Hemostasis and Coagulation Mehmet Ozansoy MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

8.02.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
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8.02.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

9.02.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

9.02.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
9.02.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

2.WEEK

12.02.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Chromosome abnormalities Timuçin Avşar MED 2012 ONLINE(SENKRON)

12.02.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Myeloid neoplasms, acute myeloid leukemia, myelodysplastic syndromes Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

12.02.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Myeloid neoplasms, myeloproliferative neoplasms, histiocytic neoplasms Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

12.02.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

12.02.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy-1 Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

12.02.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy-2 Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

12.02.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biophysics Effects of Electric Current on Tissues Duygu Tarhan MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

12.02.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

12.02.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 Topographic Anatomy
Thigh: Femoral triangle, anterior compartment of thigh

Thigh: Medial and Posterior compartments of thigh 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2002 ONLINE(SENKRON)

13.02.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
13.02.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
13.02.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Prevention of Cancer Melike Yavuz MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

13.02.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Adenovirus Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

13.02.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Hodgkin Disease Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

13.02.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

13.02.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics Radioactivity Duygu Tarhan MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

13.02.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biophysics Radioactivity Duygu Tarhan MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

13.02.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME
13.02.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
13.02.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

14.02.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
14.02.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Bleeding Disorders Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Disorders of Spleen and Thymus Ahmet Midi MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy-3 Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy-4 Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

14.02.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Herpesvirus Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Herpesvirus Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Herpesvirus Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Parvovirus Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

14.02.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

15.02.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
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LUNCH



15.02.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
15.02.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Complete Blood Count and Peripheral Blood Smear Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

15.02.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
15.02.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
15.02.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

15.02.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME
15.02.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME
15.02.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

15.02.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

15.02.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

16.02.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40

16.02.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35

16.02.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30

16.02.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25

16.02.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20

16.02.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

16.02.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45

16.02.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40

16.02.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35

16.02.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30

16.02.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

19.02.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Chromosome abnormalities Timuçin Avşar MED 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON)

19.02.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
19.02.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
19.02.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

19.02.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics Biological Effects of Radiation and Protection from Radiation Duygu Tarhan MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

19.02.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biophysics Biological Effects of Radiation and Protection from Radiation Duygu Tarhan MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

19.02.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Biochemical Aspects of Anemia Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

19.02.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Biochemical Aspects of Anemia Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

19.02.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 Topographic Anatomy
Bones of the leg, Interosseal membrane

Anterior, lateral and posterior compartments of leg 
Uğur Baran Kasırga ONLINE(SENKRON)

20.02.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
20.02.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Public Health Tobacco:Health Effects and Global Burden Melike Yavuz MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Tobacco:Prevention Strategies Melike Yavuz MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Poxvirus Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Papovaviruses Rabia C. Sarınoğlu MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

20.02.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Flaviviruses Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Togaviruses Rabia C. Sarınoğlu MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Clinical Laboratory Findings of Anemia Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Metabolism of Purine & Pyrimidine Nucleotides Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

20.02.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

21.02.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
21.02.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

21.02.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology LAB Groups 1&2 Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB
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21.02.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology LAB Group 1 Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

21.02.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology LAB Group 2 Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

21.02.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

21.02.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Laboratory Methods in Virology Rabia C. Sarınoğlu MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

21.02.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Tumor Markers Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

21.02.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Tumor Markers Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

21.02.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Metabolism of Purine & Pyrimidine Nucleotides Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

21.02.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Biochemistry Disorders of  Purine & Pyrimidine Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

22.02.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
22.02.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
22.02.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Hepatitis Viruses Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

22.02.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Hepatitis Viruses Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

22.02.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Hepatitis Viruses Gülden Çelik MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

22.02.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

22.02.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology LAB Automated ELISA and   diagnosis of Hepatitis viruses (DRY LAB) Group-1
Gülden Çelik, Rabia C. 

Sarınoğlu
MED 2002 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB

22.02.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology LAB Automated ELISA and   diagnosis of Hepatitis viruses (DRY LAB) Group-2
Gülden Çelik, Rabia C. 

Sarınoğlu
MED 2002 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB

22.02.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

22.02.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

22.02.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

23.02.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40

23.02.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35

23.02.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30

23.02.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25

23.02.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20

23.02.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

23.02.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45

23.02.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40

23.02.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35

23.02.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30

23.02.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK

26.02.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Chromosome abnormalities Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

26.02.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Coagulation, Pt, PTT Tests Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

26.02.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Coagulation, Pt, PTT Tests Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

26.02.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

26.02.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy
Foot: Dorsum of foot, sole

Foot: joints of foot, arches of foot
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

26.02.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy
Foot: Dorsum of foot, sole

Foot: joints of foot, arches of foot
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

26.02.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Disorders of Coagulation Demet Akın MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

26.02.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Disorders of Coagulation Demet Akın MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

26.02.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

27.02.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
27.02.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



27.02.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME
27.02.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
27.02.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Coagulation, Pt, PTT Tests Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 FACE TO FACE SB 101

27.02.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

27.02.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Group1
Özlem Unay Demirel, Yeşim 

Neğiş
MED 2002 FACE TO FACE

27.02.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Group2
Özlem Unay Demirel, Yeşim 

Neğiş
MED 2003 FACE TO FACE

27.02.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME
27.02.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
27.02.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

28.02.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

28.02.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

28.02.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 LAB EXAMS
28.02.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 LAB EXAMS

29.02.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

29.02.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

29.02.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

29.02.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

29.02.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
29.02.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

29.02.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 E-EXAM HALL

29.02.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40 E-EXAM HALL

29.02.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

29.02.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

29.02.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

1.03.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40

1.03.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35

1.03.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30

1.03.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25

1.03.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20

1.03.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

1.03.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45

1.03.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40

1.03.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35

1.03.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30

1.03.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

COMMITEE EXAM


